
Job Title

Client by Last 

Name Initial Employee Name Extension Email Address

VASH, HCV Occupancy Specialist A-Da Angie Wiles 114 awiles@blha.net

HCV Occupancy Specialist, 

HOME
De-J Michelle Helmick 127 mhelmick@blha.net

HCV Occupancy Specialist K-Q Ashley Spradley 132 aspradley@blha.net

VASH, HCV Occupancy Specialist R-Z Jenna Donlan 130 jdonlan@blha.net

HCV Inspector George Snyder 119 gsnyder@blha.net

PBV, Intake, Portability Specialist Emma Wash 133 ewash@blha.net

Office Coordinator Michelle Hampton 110 mhampton@blha.net

HCV Program Manager Daniel Harmon 113 dharmon@blha.net

Job Title - Employee Name Extension Email Address

FSS Coordinator Brittney Willis 128 bwillis@blha.net

FSS-HOP Coordinator Elizabeth Hacker 120 ehacker@blha.net

Resident Service Coordinator Leon Gordon 115 lgordon@blha.net

Job Title - Employee Name Extension Email Address

Property Manager Janice Price 112 jprice@blha.net

Assistant Property Manager Sarah Boomsma 118 sboomsma@blha.net

Office Coordinator Stefani Richardson 131 srichardson@blha.net

Capital Assets Manager Rhonda Moore 135 rmoore@blha.net

Maintenance Coordinator Mike Bolton 121 mbolton@blha.net

Maintenance Assistant Alan Goodroad 134 agoodroad@blha.net

Job Title - Employee Name Extension Email Address

Financial Assistant Dhara Patel 125 dpatel@blha.net

Director of Finance Nika Alexander 129 nalexander@blha.net

Job Title - Employee Name Extension Email Address

Administrative Assistant Valerie Bruce 123 vbruce@blha.net

Executive Director Amber Skoby 124 askoby@blha.net

Housing Choice Voucher Program (HCVP)

Family Self-Sufficiency (FSS) and Special Programs

Public Housing

Finance / Accounting

Executive

812.339.3491 812.339.7177
BHA main line BHA fax lines
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